Department of Pathology

PG Activity - July 2020

5‘; Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide T
1 03/07/20 - Fri 1l1am-12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2019 Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr.S.R. Joshi l
2 | 06/07/20-Mon | 1lam-12pm | Micro Teaching MGS Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Ashwini Gundawar |
3 08/07/20-Wed | 2.15-3.15pm Grossing Ca Colon Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr. Swapnil More
4 10/07/20- Fri 11am-12pm Slide Seminar Hematology Slides Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr.Smita Bhide ‘
5 13/07/20- Mon 1lam -12pm | Micro Teaching Kidney Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Ashwini Gundawar |
6 15/07/20-Wed | 2.15-3.15pm Grossing Thyroidectomy Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr- Gauri Metkar
7 17/07/20 - Fri 11 am-12pm Slide Seminar Cytology Slides Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr. Smita Bhide |
8 20/07/20 -Mon 11am-12pm | Micro Teaching FGS Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Ashwini Gundawar ‘
9 24/07/20- Fri 11am-12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2019 Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr. Janice Jaison |
10 27/07/20- Mon 11am-12pm | Micro Teaching Clinical problem discussion Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Ashwini Gundawar |
11 | 29/07/20-Wed | 2.15-3.15pm Grossing Kidney Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr.Swapnil More |
12 31/07/20 - Fri 11 am-12pm Slide Seminar Hematology Slides Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr. Rajendra Zope
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